
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Scott Wilson

563

[1056900]

Submitted on:

11/11/2013 21:07:51 (eastern)

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
M10

X

City Council District 4X

221 N. Hogan St.

Jacksonville, FL 32202

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

          11.95

           0.00

          11.95

           0.00

       3,325.00          224.13



Scott Wilson 563

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
1 0



Scott Wilson 563

10/1/2013 10/31/2013
1 1

BBVA Compass Bank, 
4190 Belfort Road

Suite 100
Jacksonville, FL 32216

MOmonthly
service
charge

10/15/2013

1

       $11.95


